HIGHLAND CLAN PARTNERSHIP MEETING
FRIDAY 22 MARCH 2013: 15:00 — 16:15
COWAN HOUSE, INVERNESS

AGENDA

Tea/Coffee on arrival

1. Welcome and introductions

2. Draft Membership

3. Draft Remit

4. The 11 Asks’ — Update from VisitScotland and Discussion

5. Highland Homecoming 2014 - Inverness Highland Meeting

6. Next Steps

7. AOB

8. Date of next Meeting

15:00

15:05

15:15

15:25

15:50

16:05

16:10

16:1






