## HIGHLAND CLAN PARTNERSHIP MEETING FRIDAY 22 MARCH 2013: 15:00 – 16:15 COWAN HOUSE, INVERNESS

## AGENDA

## Tea/Coffee on arrival

1.	Welcome and introductions	15:00
2.	Draft Membership	15:05
3.	Draft Remit	15:15
4.	The '11 Asks' – Update from VisitScotland and Discussion	15:25
5.	Highland Homecoming 2014 - Inverness Highland Meeting	15:50
6.	Next Steps	16:05
7.	AOB	16:10
8.	Date of next Meeting	16:1